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201002170000
46680

02/17/2010
12:22:46

HOME
SAVINGS OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
DERRICK A

26 43 Lot#:407 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:43
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
LAKEWOOD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 406
THROUGH 422
AMENDED
MAP

201012200004
26930

12/20/2010
02:54:25

HOME
SAVINGS OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN
SUSAN C

21 8 Lot#:12
Book:21 Pg:8
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE

201001210000
20120

01/21/2010
10:52:06

HOME
SAVINGS OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
DARYL W

28 34 Lot#:128
Book:28 Pg:34
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE THREE

201002040000
35480

02/04/2010
01:06:20

HOME
SAVINGS OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
VINCENT

20 41 Lot#:88
Book:20 Pg:41
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARE
SECTOR
THREE

201007200002
31130

07/20/2010
02:06:50

HOME
SAVINGS OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAVES
CHRISTINE S

34 114 Lot#:75
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201009090002
92970

09/09/2010
12:19:32

HOME
SAVINGS OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE EZEKIEL
RUSSELL

30 111 Lot#:453
Book:30
Pg:111
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201011120003
80000

11/12/2010
01:42:26

HOME
SAVINGS OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE HO HOANG
OANH T

34 53 Lot#:1781
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 5


