Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= HOME SAVINGS OF AMERICA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002170000 46680	02/17/2010 12:22:46	HOME SAVINGS OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER DERRICK A			26	43		Lot#:407 Lot:A Book:26 Pg:43 Sub:OLD CAHABA LAKEWOOD SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 406 THROUGH 422 AMENDED MAP
201012200004 26930	12/20/2010 02:54:25	HOME SAVINGS OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN SUSAN C			21	8		Lot#:12 Book:21 Pg:8 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE
201001210000 20120	01/21/2010 10:52:06	HOME SAVINGS OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN DARYL W			28	34		Lot#:128 Book:28 Pg:34 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE THREE
201002040000 35480	02/04/2010 01:06:20	HOME SAVINGS OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER VINCENT			20	41		Lot#:88 Book:20 Pg:41 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARE SECTOR THREE
201007200002	07/20/2010 02:06:50	HOME SAVINGS OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAVES CHRISTINE S			34	114		Lot#:75 Book:34 Pg:114 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE 1ST SECTOR PHASE 1
201009090002 92970	09/09/2010 12:19:32	HOME SAVINGS OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EZEKIEL RUSSELL			30	111		Lot#:453 Book:30 Pg:111 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201011120003 80000	11/12/2010 01:42:26	HOME SAVINGS OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HO HOANG OANH T			34	53		Lot#:1781 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 5